From 01.05.2023

FRE Registration Fee Free
EXHE Standard charge

MEH Initial consultation (onsite and online) 160/ 20 Min
(On-site or On-line)

BIH Repeat consultation (onsite and online) 120.00/ 20 Min
FLRERZ Baby check 240/ 30min
70 FUBR(ERDE) Vaccine consultation (Initial) 160.00
DO FUBEHBES Vaccine consultation (Repeat) 120.00
AVINI VYD F DR Vaccine consultation (Influenza) 50.00
HMEHE Additional charge Additional fee (as follows)

= BB nfEK 22 E (W2 ERK) Additional symptom consultation (Initial) 80.00
F HEMEKRZEMEBZERK) Additional symptom consultation (Repeat) 60.00

RE R M & (H22)

Long consultation (for initial consultation)

80.00 per 10 min

PREMIERNEED

Long consultation (for repeat consultation)

60.00 per 10 min

FAMMERE 2 (FINRSFCES 6 BESRERERUNG L)

IMNR (eRim) PEME QERORZZICOETME) Child surcharge for the age until the age of 5)  per each visit Plus 35.00
EXRMEHE(EH) Weekend surcharge Band 2*
KEMNEHS@ESHRA) Bank Holiday surcharge Band 3**
. : . 1, * %k

HRIMEES 1 (PYRTR, RIS LT F— wH) Special surcharge 1 (for Christmas day, Boxing day and New year's day) Band 4
Special surcharge 1 (for exceptional case i.e. ourt of hours service) Band 5****

Band system is applied to the total charge above a certain threshold in the

* Band 2: Saturday
35% * Sunday 40% surcharge

Band il ¥ & ME o ) ) ) ** Band 3: 50% Surcharge
case of consultations in weekend and English national holidays. *+% Band 4: 60% Surcharge
****Band 5: 100% Surcharge
BEHNE EHIREE) Service charge (Medication)
NEZERITHE Prescription 35
ERE Medicine From 1.00
29F> Vaccine From 50.00
AVINIUYIHFUGES) Influenza vaccine (Jab) 35.00
AVINIVYIIFU(EE) The nasal spray flu vaccine 55.00
HPVD U F HPV vaccine 252.00
ZEHE (XEBHE) Service charge (Documentation, Referral)
DEHEQD (ABT+—L, UIRIEEDHE) Medical certificate(1) (AB form, JGMC form) From 35.00
ZHEQ (Qusokk) Medical certificate(2)(Other forms different from (1)) From 60.00
BRI K Doctor's referral letter 90
FHFHRERVEMBAK Making an appointment and referral letter 140
BRESFHREXE Dr's correspondence regarding pathology report 30.00
ZEHE BARE) Service charge (Laboratory test)
MRRER (BN RESEHFCEG) Phlebotomy (Applies to a case reffered by other provider) 50

®iF (K. R, BE. BEERE) HEHERFD

Specimen (blood, urine, culture, pathology etc) (by external laboratory)

Depending on test

IR SHRE (R, Mg, SELRRES)

In house test (urine, blood glucose, rapid tests etc)

From 25.00

* 18mARFMME (LERAZLRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of test fee

FEHNE GEEPFHRE)

Service charge (Physiological test)

IR EEZHIRE

In house physiological tests

From 15.00

* 1ISFZRBEME (LERNZLEBRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of test fee

HENE (ERBRE)

Service charge (Imaging test)

[BERXERRE In-house X-ray test From 135.00
I%ﬂ?HXﬁ@E X-ray test by external provider From 300
[ERESRRE In-house ultrasound test From 130

* 1I8mARFMME (LERAZLRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of test fee

£EHE WE)

Service charge (Procedure)

BIE TS Injections From 60.00
SEHNE Surgical procedures From 30.00
wmARMLE Gynecological procedures From 25.00
ZTOMEBUE (K. HEERSE) Other procedures (Skin, MSK etc) From 10.00

*18mAMmME (LRENZLER)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of fee

ZEHE CAREDR)

Service charge (Treatment supplies)

BHEARYGR

Medical supplies for treatment

From 2.00




